
Jaynagar - Udhna Special Fare Summer Special/09092 - Exp - WR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to TDL/Tundla Junction 

4h 45m - 231 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYG Jaynagar 17:00 0 1 0 58 68 ECR
2 DBG Darbhanga Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 68 55 49 ECR
3 RXL Raxaul Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 218 35 80 ECR
4 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 259 31 ECR
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 408 28 84 NER
6 BST Basti 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 472 45 99 NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 0 2 560 47 105 NER
8 BBK Barabanki Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 0 2 649 36 125 NR
9 ASH Aishbagh Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 683 34 118 NER
10 CNB Kanpur Central 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 754 46 127 NCR
11 ETW Etawah Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 893 55 151 NCR
12 TDL Tundla Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 2 985 17 167 NCR
13 AF Agra Fort 19:00 19:10 10m 0 2 1008 32 166 NCR
14 BXN Bayana Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 2 1092 84 196 WCR
15 GGC Gangapur City 22:50 22:55 5m 0 2 1170 89 269 WCR
16 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 23:38 23:43 5m 0 2 1233 74 266 WCR
17 KOTA Kota Junction 01:10 01:20 10m 0 3 1341 77 253 WCR
18 NAD Nagda Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 0 3 1567 57 469 WR
19 RTM Ratlam Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 0 3 1608 56 494 WR
20 GDA Godhra Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 0 3 1795 76 119 WR
21 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 0 3 1869 71 36 WR
22 BH Bharuch Junction 10:40 10:42 2m 0 3 1939 - 18 WR
23 SYN Sayan 11:00 11:02 2m 0 3 1985 12 22 WR
24 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 12:30 0 3 2002 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (12:36)

Aug 29 2024 (12:36)

1

1


